
Draw Horse Rider Owner SI Nov H Nov R SLOT BC Round 1 Hit Total Round 1 

64 Sockit To Me Nonstop Katie Mace Katie Mace x x x BC 15.7 15.7 1st 218$     

19 Frecknsophisticated Maddy Dickens Becky and Larry Carson x x 15.863 15.863 2nd 131$     

95 KN Dark N Fabulous Shanna Means Chance & Shanna Means x x x BC 15.896 15.896 3rd 87$       

68 CM Nitros Kruser Jade Crago Jade Crago x x x BC 15.912 15.912

71 Laico Easy Streak Julie Campbell Julie Campbell x x x 16.041 16.041

29 Spark of a Storm Jill Phelps Jill Phelps x x x 16.144 16.144

31 I See Somethin Famous Lana Rae Sulkey Lana Rae Sulkey x x x 16.26 16.26

42 French Stiletto Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x x x 16.339 16.339

59 Berry Berry Cherry Hannah Miller Hannah Miller x x 16.468 16.468

16 FiestaGotSmashed Katie Koenig Katie Koenig x x 16.469 16.469

88 Austins Easy Doc Bill Jenks Marlene Wade and Bill Jenks x x x 16.638 16.638

41 TT Zan Real Streakin Jessie Altman Jake or Jessie Altman x x 16.64 16.64

82 KG Cash or Chex Riley Harper Riley Harper x x 16.754 16.754

20 Foxies First Down Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x x 17.145 17.145

47 Flingin Fame 37 Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x x 17.471 17.471

73 CR Dynastia Fame Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x x x 18.581 18.581

5 Rock Solid Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x x x BC 15.677 5 20.677

89 Big Time Traffic Maddy Dickens Kirk Johnston x x x BC 16.143 5 21.143

85 JL Rocn Rover Mallee Jones Mallee Jones x x x BC 16.224 5 21.224

48 Kelly Edition Shannon Iverson Shannon Iverson x x x NT BP NT BP

Draw Horse Rider Owner SI Nov H Nov R SLOT BC Round 2 Hit Round 2 Total

89 Big Time Traffic Maddy Dickens Kirk Johnston x x x BC 15.756 15.756 1st 218$     

71 Laico Easy Streak Julie Campbell Julie Campbell x x x 15.767 15.767 2nd 131$     

36 Brimena Alex Shulman Randy Rist x x x 15.811 15.811 3rd 87$       

85 JL Rocn Rover Mallee Jones Mallee Jones x x x BC 15.825 15.825

64 Sockit To Me Nonstop Katie Mace Katie Mace x x x BC 15.912 15.912

19 Frecknsophisticated Maddy Dickens Becky and Larry Carson x x 15.928 15.928

68 CM Nitros Kruser Jade Crago Jade Crago x x x BC 15.962 15.962

59 Berry Berry Cherry Hannah Miller Hannah Miller x x 16.155 16.155

16 FiestaGotSmashed Katie Koenig Katie Koenig x x 16.202 16.202

42 French Stiletto Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x x x 16.331 16.331

31 I See Somethin Famous Lana Rae Sulkey Lana Rae Sulkey x x x 16.34 16.34

82 KG Cash or Chex Riley Harper Riley Harper x x 16.569 16.569

41 TT Zan Real Streakin Jessie Altman Jake or Jessie Altman x x 16.569 16.569

48 Kelly Edition Shannon Iverson Shannon Iverson x x x 17.012 17.012

73 CR Dynastia Fame Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x x x 19.876 19.876

5 Rock Solid Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x x x BC 16.178 5 21.178

88 Austins Easy Doc Bill Jenks Marlene Wade and Bill Jenks x x x 16.789 5 21.789

20 Foxies First Down Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x x 17.487 5 22.487

47 Flingin Fame 37 Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x x 17.974 5 22.974

29 Spark of a Storm Jill Phelps Jill Phelps x x x scratch scratch

Colorado Classic Non Pro Maturity Round 1

Colorado Classic Maturity Round 2



Draw Horse Rider Owner SI Nov H Nov R SLOT BC Total Round 1 Round 2 Total Average

64 Sockit To Me Nonstop Katie Mace Katie Mace x x x BC 15.7 15.912 31.612 1D - 1st 290$        

19 Frecknsophisticated Maddy Dickens Becky and Larry Carson x x 15.863 15.928 31.791 1D - 2nd 174$        

71 Laico Easy Streak Julie Campbell Julie Campbell x x x 16.041 15.767 31.808 1D - 3rd 116$        

68 CM Nitros Kruser Jade Crago Jade Crago x x x BC 15.912 15.962 31.874

31 I See Somethin Famous Lana Rae Sulkey Lana Rae Sulkey x x x 16.26 16.34 32.6

59 Berry Berry Cherry Hannah Miller Hannah Miller x x 16.468 16.155 32.623

42 French Stiletto Kami Ireland Kami Ireland x x x 16.339 16.331 32.67

16 FiestaGotSmashed Katie Koenig Katie Koenig x x 16.469 16.202 32.671

41 TT Zan Real Streakin Jessie Altman Jake or Jessie Altman x x 16.64 16.569 33.209

82 KG Cash or Chex Riley Harper Riley Harper x x 16.754 16.569 33.323

89 Big Time Traffic Maddy Dickens Kirk Johnston x x x BC 21.143 15.756 36.899

36 Brimena Alex Shulman Randy Rist x x 21.231 15.811 37.042

85 JL Rocn Rover Mallee Jones Mallee Jones x x x BC 21.224 15.825 37.049

88 Austins Easy Doc Bill Jenks Marlene Wade and Bill Jenks x x x 16.638 21.789 38.427

73 CR Dynastia Fame Cassie Howell Sylvia Howell x x x 18.581 19.876 38.457

20 Foxies First Down Jennifer Fite Jennifer Fite x x 17.145 22.487 39.632

47 Flingin Fame 37 Sharra Deniz Sharra Deniz x x 17.471 22.974 40.445

5 Rock Solid Fortune Robyn Herring Robyn Herring x x x BC 20.677 21.178 41.855

29 Spark of a Storm Jill Phelps Jill Phelps x x x 16.144 scratch #VALUE!

48 Kelly Edition Shannon Iverson Shannon Iverson x x x Scratch 17.012 #VALUE!

Colorado Classic Non Pro Maturity Average


